Minioren Clubmeet
Hoofddorp, 26-9-2021

Programmanr. 9
26-9-2021 - 14:15

Jongens, 100m wisselslag

Minioren 4 en jonger
Startlijst

naam
Serielvanl
3 Oliver Huizenga
4 Aris Tomu
5 Quinn Westra
6 Nyembo Enzi

vereniging

ZV De Aalscholver
Zpch 1
Zpch 1
ZV De Aalscholver

inschrijftijd

3:30.00
2:20.00
2:20.00
3:30.00

201300173
201200861
201200397
201300163

Splash Meet Manager, 11.70661

Registered to Zpch
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